1.273;	1948AII 1945 1947 1948 1948 1948 1948 1948 1948 1948 1948 1948 1948 1948 1948 19	Invaler dated		Fee Charged	CHESTERN
4.1:		9) N12: Idaa Moh	ile	30 Fee Charged	MANAGO ZAN
vaditors 200mmonts :	验的名称消费的	NB: DV / Coll	oot Expess Coordin (Non 114C) egainst 1	NG 520	Commence of the last of the la
So vary stak (I) paga tila colo ta Poco tila diagna histry	Delikaritakelais	*NG: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa	ir Inspection	525	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	V.	*NS: Courlesy	Car/Tpt Allowanne	510 510	
3.7		3) NTUC Addition		•	
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey		
		6) TR: Re-inspec	aiusUNC Only (we	\$73	
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Read	rvsy) 530	
Drivor/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$40/\$43 \$120	
Chanana Particulars is a second second		2) DA : Damege /	(\$100);		
MAZ	1100275	Invoice Regions	能自然是自己的人类。在中心	HELITY WY YOU'S	30.00
Take	U.S. S.	September 1			SAMPESIS (STAINUES)
	-				
···					
			-:		
Datestiniv Sections 252 2000 252 272 2000 20					Michigan.
Injury :		Coesar de la Section de Constante	สายรัฐบารสาดของ	CONTRACTO	and the second

3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000) ; ;	-		
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection	.(•)				
	rtcsy Car ()	1		
traincers executive modules of the graph of the			Ditesel imi		Levinano by
Drive-in ()/ Towad-in (); Invoice: Y	ES()/ N	10 () ; To	owing Co: (/	11/	.)
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer (JRGENTLY.		` ·	.1	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information	The second section of the second sections of the second	the state of the s	Commence of the Commence of th		
Controlly Controlly Controlly	MICHINI		A STATE OF THE STA		W. St. 11.5
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000					••
	rranty: YES ()	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	te-Est. Status (V		0%; P: 21-79%	6. P: 80-1009	/o] .
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tim)
Policy No: () Period	1: ()	Cover Type: ()
Owner / Driver: (4389 E		Tel:	-)
	1,200 =	INC (()	3
Proformid Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (rupe amantains	, <u> </u>	Tol:	Fax:)
TP hisurer:			Owner/Wksn		
	Assessment/St				1
OD! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo				
S112120 12:00) (Within: OD 2hrs	TP (brs)		
30 July 11 72 5	I-Motor Cini				
MA(111 100 (603 17)	E-mail (white	Shis, AIC Shra)	T		9 9
1.1.2.0	SAS c-filing				
	Jeb description		Date & Time C	100 EU	Done by
NATTONAL Assessment Centre:	Survices.	finel 1 Janioal . 2	M 0920C	9000D	

s apa d sas

SN0920C9000D / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 09/12/2020 13:57 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (09/12/2020 13:57 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 09/12/2020 13:57 (SGT) Date of Accident 05/12/2020 12:00 (SGT)

Exact Location of Accident AYE, Singapore

Additional Location Information AYE(CITY) BEFORE NORTH BUONA VISTA RD

Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Private use

Vehicle Registration Number SKR1975E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner AMANDA TAN NRIC No SXXXX369A

Email Address AMANDA.TANSH@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98456098

Alternative Phone No +65-98456098

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Honda Model Jazz

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company India International

Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy

Policy Number D20MPC0002649

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Variant

Name of Driver AMANDA TAN NRIC No. SXXXX369A

Date Of Birth 21/03/1980

Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 13/02/2004 Driving experience 16 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98456098 Alt, Phone Number +65-98456098 Email Address AMANDA.TANSH@GMAIL.COM Address 5 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH VIEW #04-12 Address complement Postcode 588134 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Clementi Division Headquarters Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18007740000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-67741705 Police Station Address 20 Clementi Avenue 5 Singapore 129858 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT D/20201205/7070 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SLT4389E Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SHD9054U
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	323
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Taxi
Name of Driver	0.000
Contact Number	_
Address	-
Address complement	79
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number	SHD60670
Vehicle Manufacturer	S.
Vehicle Model	9 - 9
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	30 - 0
Vehicle Category	Taxi
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	50 - 0
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	1950
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	0.00

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number	SLM6627S
Vehicle Manufacturer	0 = 0
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	0 * 0
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	•
Address complement	•
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	AMANDA TAN
Address	
Address Complement	*
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	4
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SKR1975E
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholdens Signature

Date & Time:

Drive & Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Mamie:

HRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN			
ASKR 1975E			
BSLT 4389E		101/1	[0]
(C)SHD9054U		111	
(D) SHD 6067 C		12111	沙里
(E) SLM 66275		19/4	倒
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	AYE (City) Before North Buona E ACCIDENT Vista Roc	ad Maje	3 0
I was travelling al	ing AYE(cify) Be	fore North Bloom	na Vista Road.
The traffic is m	derale.		
As I was driving,	the front con(E)	slowed dow	n and I followed su
Berfore I could s	top completely, ver	hile B come	from behind and
hit my car 1.			
The impact was so	great that it	pushed my a	car (3) forward
and crashed on to	vehide (E).		
After alighting from	my car Bit wa	s then I n	ealised that
it was a chain a	.llision of 5 veh	iles.	
The ambulance and	traffic police a	mived at the	accident scene.
DECLARATION 1/We declare the foregoing particulars a	are true in every respect.		
Ju		-	put
Policyholdek's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Ce	entre Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

2

CANADAC SketchFlanfierti_VA

Date & Time:





1 of 3

Report No. D/20201205/7070

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Clementi Division HQ 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No:1800-7740000

Date/Time Report Made 05/12/2020 23:37	Vide Repo	ort No.		Station Diary No
Name Of Informant AMANDA TAN SIN HUI	Address 5 UPPER 588134	BUKIT TI	MAH VIEW #04-1	2 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8009369A	Contact N Home/Off		Mobile: 98456098	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address amanda.tansh@gmail.com			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
Counsellor (family)	Female	40	21/03/1980	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 05/12/2020 12:00	Location Of Incident 5 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH VIEW #04-12 SINGAPORE 588134			

Brief details.

Traffic accident

Report No.: D/20201205/0074

I was travelling along AYE towards city and met with a 5 car collision accident. I was car number 4. The traffic police, ambulance and EMAS arrived and a lady was conveyed to the hospital. The traffic police requested that I make a police report.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/12/2020 23:37
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. D/20201205/7070

The traffic condition was fair, the weather was clear. The car in front of me brake and I too braked. Before I realised, I was sandwiched in between the front and back car. The impact was so great my 2 air bags were activated and there was a strong burning smell.

After I got out of my car, I realised it was chain accident involving 5 vehicles. The first 2 were taxi which I did not manage to get their contact.

The car plates of the vehicles involved in the order of the first car to the last car is as follows:

SHD9054U

SHD6067C

SLM6627S

SKR1975E (Me)

SLT4389U.

Subjects Involved	2000年 · 1000年	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	
Suspect Person Name	Unknown		Section 10 to the process of the pro
Gender	Male		
Victim	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE		
Person Name	AMANDA TAN SIN HUI		
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S8009369A
Gender	Female	Age	40
Signature Of Off Not applicable	icer Recording The Report:	Th	gnature Of Informant; ne identity of the person making this port has been authenticated by ngPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable			ate/Time: 5/12/2020 23:37
Officer In-Charg	e Of Case:	CI	assification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp





3 of 3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. D/20201205/7070

5 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH VIEW #04-12 SINGAPORE 588134
Yes

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/12/2020 23:37
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co Reg No. 1907037924 [437] Brg No M2-0070006-X 64 [Cerl Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building [Mingapore 997] 13

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

Office (65) 63476100 f.mail marr@in.com.ug Fax (65) 62244174 Wrbsite www.in.com.ug

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THERD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPITR 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THERD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES. 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THERD-PARTY RISKS) RULES. 1930 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D20MPC0002649

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SKR1975E

Chassis No

: JHMGK5850HX201661

2. Name of Policyholder

: AMANDA TAN

3 Effective date of Insurance

: 11 May 2020

4. Expiry date of Insurance

: 10 May 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him/her or his/her

employer or his/her partner.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

- a) Use for hire or reward.
- b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing.
- Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business.
- d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Insured & Name Drivers Excess Section I	SGD	600.00
Unnamed drivers Excess Section 1	SGD	1,100.00
Windscreen Excess	SGD	100.00

Hire Purchase Company : Maybank

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE &/OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500/- ON SECTION I WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Agent/Broker : A000030/Drivers' Choice (Pte Lid)

Date of Issue : 02/05/2020 13:17:55 MX1-Private Car (Insured Driving) For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatury

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Date of Accident: 05/12/2020 Time of A	Accident: 12 : 00 (24Hrs)
Vehicle No: SkR 1975E Vehicle I	Make/Moi Horda Jazz
	bre North Buiona Vista Road
Owner's Name/NRIC: Tan Sin Hui CChen	(xinhui) \$800936919
Driver's Name/NRIC: Tan Sin Hui (Cher	
	ce Co & Policy No: India
Driver's Email Address: hancarrepairs@g	mail-con
Relationship between Owner & Driver: Spouse/Ch	nildren/Friend/Parents/Others specify:
What do you wish to claim (Please circle one only 1) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle (The one you we Exact Purpose for which the vehicle was being us Private Use) / Work Purpose	vant to claim against) 3) Reporting (For Recording Purposes)
Weather Condition & Road Conditions? Clear & Dry Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / I Occupation Indoor Outdoor Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more, police report	
Yes No If Yes, which police station?	
The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details (B) \$9227. Driver's Name/IC: Arond Pray in \$10	2648D Vehicle No: SLT4389 E
Insurance Company:	Driver's Contact: 88334707
(If more than 2 vehicles involved, please indicate	the other party vehicle numbers below)
Other Vehicle (Vehicle C) : 9HD9054U	
Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact:
* Information will be discarded after one week.	ould not file the report.
D SHD6067C	
E SIMGLES	